SIGN IN SHEET: Fain Fine Arts Building Renovation

RFP #735-17-8175

DATE: March 21, 2017

PLEASE PRINT

Name Company Address Phone Fax E-Mail
Chris Roach USTGC 2110 Greenbriar, Southlake, TX 76092 817-307-1960 croach@ustge.com

Nick Bratcher

NRB Const. Co.

1313 31st, Wichita Falls, TX 76302

940-766-2633

940-766-2652

nick.rb@hotmail.com

Bobby Eason

Santa Rosa Construction

PO Box 672, Vernon, TX 76385

940-352-0686

940-552-5577

bobbyeason31@gmail.com

Vincent Lafour

Santa Rosa Construction

PO Box 672, Vernon, TX 76385

940-552-9743

940-552-5577

BJ Lowery Trinity AC 916 Omega, Henrietta, X 940-538-4379 |940-538-4662 |bilowery@trinityairconditioning.com
Doug Peirce Peirce Electric 1504 13th, Wichita Falls, TX 76301 940-322-1812 [940-322-6642 |peircelectric@iuno.com

Darren Dailey

Dailey Electric

1206 Indiana, Wichita Falls, TX 76301

940-723-9521

940-723-2358

darren@wf.net

Mark McQuerty

Groves Electric

506 7th Street, Wichita Falls, TX 76301

940-767-2711

940-767-4688

mark@marvingroveselectric.com

Justin Boswell USTGC 2110 Greenbriar, Southlake, TX 76092 817-897-4446 iboswell@ustqc.com
Mark Robbins Texoma 2701 Commerce St, Wichita Falls, TX 76301 940-760-4269 |940-766-4030 |markrobbins@texoma.com
Cayce Wendeborn Wendeborn Construction 1501 Lamar, Wichita Falls, TX 76308 940-867-7810 |940-767-0651 |wencon2@wt.net
David McCutchen Breegle 2213 Grant, Wichita Falls, TX 76308 940-322-3129 [940-322-3414 |david@breegle.com

Justin Cook

Northridge Construction

5861 NE Loop 820, North Richland Hills, TX

817-520-2300

bids@northridgeconstruction.build
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